
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID17-79 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:1/6/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2017 1/26/2017

Title: Second Amendment to the existing consulting services agreement with Usona Development, LLC. for
$28,800, and an extension of time to June 30, 2017 for technical assistance pertaining to the U.S.
Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD).

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Original Usona agreement dated June 1, 2015.pdf, 2. Exhibit B - Amendment #1 to the
Usona agreement.pdf, 3. Exhibit C - Amendment #2 to Usona Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/26/2017 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

